
Bus Routes 

Vista Elementary School 
Vista Office: (509) 222-6100   |   Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075 

 

  Updated 8/8/2019 

ROUTE 22 

7:59 W. Arrowhead Ave. @ N. Rhode Island Ct. 

8:01 W. Yellowstone Ave. @ N. Pittsburgh Ct. 

8:02 W. Yellowstone Ave. @ N. Louisiana Ct. 

8:04 W. Canyon Ave. @ W. Arrowhead Ave. 

8:07 W. Bonnie Ave. @ N. Rhode Island St. 

8:08 N. Rhode Island St. @ N. Rhode Island Ct. 

8:10 Helena St. @ Fowler St. 

8:12 Columbia Park Trail @ Montana St. 

8:13 Columbia Park Trail @ Louisiana St. 

8:14 Florida Ave. @ Geneva St.  

8:15 1336 Delaware Ave.  

8:20 Kimo's parking lot 

  8:23 SE Fowler St. @ SE Fowler St. 

ROUTE 26 

8:02 W. Okanogan Loop (north) @ N. Lincoln St.  

8:03 W. Okanogan Loop (south) @ N. Lincoln St.  

8:04 5719 W. Payette Ave. 

8:06 W. Quinault Ave. @ N. Jefferson St. (north) 

8:10 W. Metaline Ave. @ N. Irving St. 

8:12 N. Fillmore St. @ W. Metaline Ave.  

8:13 W Okanogan St @ N. Edison Pl. 

8:16 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Grant St. 

8:17 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Irving Pl. 

8:20 325 N. Filmore 

8:23 310 N. Edison St. (Lakeside Apts.) 

8:24 530 N. Edison St. (Enclave Apts.) 

 

  

 

ROUTE 43 

8:00 1206 N. Arthur St. 

8:02 W. Rio Grand Ave. @ N. Arthur Pl. 

8:03 W. Rio Grand Ave. @ N. Dawes St. 

8:05 1548 N. Edison St. (Tradewinds) 

8:09 4502 W. Yellowstone Ave. 

8:10 W. Yellowstone Ave. @ N. Grant St. 

8:11 5818 W. Yellowstone Ave. 

8:12 6422 W. Yellowstone Ave. 

8:13 6916 W. Yellowstone Ave. 

8:15 W. Arrowhead Ave. @ N. Belfair Pl. 

8:17 W. Arrowhead Ave. @ N. Young St. 

8:18 W. Bonnie Ave. @ N. Sherman St. 

8:20 6411 W. Arrowhead Ave. 

 

ROUTE 46 

8:20 W. Canal Dr. @ N. Cleveland St. 

8:02 W. Payette Ave. & N. Tweedt St. 

8:04 N. Neel Loop (east side) @ W. Payette Ave.  

8:06 W. Payette Ave. @ N. Perry Loop (east side) 

8:08 1210 N. Sheppard St. 

8:10 W. Rio Grande Ave. @ N. Union St. 

8:11 4606 W. Quinault Ave. 

8:25 N. Grant St. @ W. Tucannon Ave. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bus Routes 

Vista Elementary School 
Vista Office: (509) 222-6100   |   Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075 

 

  Updated 8/8/2019 

Fuerza students attending Amon 
Creek, Cottonwood and Vista 
Elementary schools will ride their 
school boundary bus route and then 
shuttle to Fuerza Elementary.  Shuttles 
will depart at 8:25 am from each 
elementary, return shuttles will go to 
boundary school in the afternoon, 
students will transfer to original bus for 
return to home. 
 
See boundary school website for bus 
times and route numbers. 
 
 
***Vista to Fuerza shuttle is Rt. 64 
 


